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Position

Principal - Alternative
Teacher - Leadership
Teacher - Leadership
Teacher

Head Custodian |

Teacher P.E. Specialist
Admin Assist - School Site
Teacher - Cte

Teacher - Sdc

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Teacher - Sdc

Teacher - Cte

Intervention Specialist
Teacher - Cte

Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Department

Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan
Ripperdan

Total Wages

$114,697

$94,710
$69,558
$61,551
$53,493
$53,357
$46,013
$33,290
$27,816
$26,770
$25,317
$19,512
$18,098
$8,362
$203



