	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Principal - Alternative		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$114,697
2.	Teacher - Leadership		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$94,710
3.	Teacher - Leadership		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$69,558
4.	Teacher		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$61,551
5.	Head Custodian I		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$53,493
6.	Teacher P.E. Specialist		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$53,357
7.	Admin Assist - School Site		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$46,013
8.	Teacher - Cte		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$33,290
9.	Teacher - Sdc		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$27,816
10.	Paraprof Aide-Special Needs		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$26,770
11.	Teacher - Sdc		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$25,317
12.	Teacher - Cte		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$19,512
13.	Intervention Specialist		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$18,098
14.	Teacher - Cte		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$8,362
15.	Principal		Madera Unified	Ripperdan	\$203